
JUVENILE OR DOMESTIC - Guardians ad litem As of September 22, 2017

Last Name First Name MI MOBAR #Address:

# # Street City State Zip code Phone Fax Number email address

Ainsworth Jill R 69669 4743 Troost Avenue Kansas City MO 64110 816-235-1603 816-235-5400 jill@childfamilylegal.org

Arnold III Robert E 57059 948 PO BOX Raymore MO 64083 913-764-8500 913-764-8508 rarnold@arnold-lawfirm.com

Auriemma Rebecca A 49226 204 E. Kansas, Ste A Liberty MO 64068 816-415-4222 816-743-4491 auriemmalaw@gmail.com

Baig Hasnain 69833 15202 Foster St Overland Park KS 66223 913-428-9219 hasnainbaig@baiglawllc.com

Bedell Lewis Robyn L 69618 3549 Broadway Blvd Kansas City MO 64111 816-605-9570 816-873-1743 robynbedell@bedell-law.com

Blackman Paul D 29804 1150 Grand, Ste 700 Kansas City MO 64106 816-471-1060 816-471-1060 firsttiger@aol.com

Buzzelli Kristen M 64454 212 NE Tudor Road Lee's Summit MO 64086 816-525-5226 816-525-1555 kbuzzelli@cutreralaw.com

Corley M.Corinne 31225 4010 Washington, Ste 100 Kansas City MO 64111 816-753-5556 816-326-0834 ccorleyjd@corleylawfirm.com

Creagar John M 66957 204 W. Linwood Blvd Kansas City MO 64111 816-895-2858 816-561-9355 jmc@ctlawkc.com

DiMartino Christin A 58068 23A East 3rd Street Kansas City MO 64106 816-472-1400 816-472-4433 cdimartino@walterslaw.com

Foster Jeanne M 28056 14701 E. 42nd Street Independence MO 64055 816-373-5590 816-373-2112 jeannefoster74@gmail.com

Franco Paul S 45122 4519 Independence Ave Kansas City MO 64124 816-920-6613 816-920-6722 pfranco1@att.net

Ginther Sarah H 50744 242 PO BOX Liberty MO 64069 816-217-9998 816-293-9189 sarah@gintherlawkc.com

Jacobs (Alexander) Kristin 64500 221 E 11th St Kansas City MO 64106 816-701-9221 816-221-4866 kristin@jacobsalexanderlaw.com

Jamison Kenneth 69153 2614 NE 56th Terrace Gladstone MO 64119-2311 816-455-2669 816-413-0696 kenjamison@kjamisonlaw.com

Kaiser Ryan F 62988 606 West 39th Street Kansas City MO 64111 816-645-5799 816-753-3234 rfk@kaiserlawless.com

McCabe Stephanie 63151 5207 W 156th Street Overland Park KS 66224 816-718-4399 816-222-0569 sroutlaw@gmail.com

M C Hawkins Jennipher 69053 17 W. Kansas Street Liberty MO 64068 816-479-5898x103816-479-5894 jmchawkins@aramjoolawfirm.com

Pender Sharlie 30928 10510 East 23rd St South Independence MO 64052-2005 816-254-3395 816-254-3397 sharlie.pender@sbcglobal.net

Pingel (Rowan) Mandee 57097 1801 NW Platte Rd. Suite 250 Kansas City MO 64150 816-891-9393 816-891-9380 team@kcfamilylaw.net

Richart Susan L 42473 311 W Kansas Independence MO 64050 816-836-8000 816-836-8952 sbrichart@wmamlaw.com

Rooney Katie 56636 2345 Grand Blvd Suite 2500 Kansas City MO 64108 816-460-5501 816-292-2001 krooney@lathropgage.com

Rosengreen Christine P 59103 6750 Antioch Road Suite 215 Merriam KS 66204 913-402-6069 913-428-8218 christine@rosengreenlaw.com

Rowe Lauren 67459 7211 NW 83rd St Suite 250 Kansas City MO 64152 816-842-0400 816-817-2857 laurentrowe@gmail.com

Shabazz Londa 36089 8823 PO BOX Kansas City MO 64114 816-523-2166 816-897-0105 shabazzlaw@yahoo.com

Simpkins Cheri C 41580 282 NE Tudor Road Lee's Summit MO 64086 816-478-7772 816-524-8142 ccs_law@yahoo.com

Thurmond Kristen L 67783 204 W. Linwood Blvd. Kansas City MO 64111 816-895-2858 816-561-9355 klt@ctlawkc.com

Turner Jill K 68450 104 W. 9th Street Kansas City MO 64105 816-804-7496 816-897-0276 jill@jillturnerlaw.com
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